
QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 1 Class: WRAL 1203 Showmanship at Halter Youth 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 QREDO ZOE LOPES27

2

2002

ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP LISA NEUMAIER22

3 Joker Fabio Silva28

4 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

Place

1st Judge: 

27
22
28
26

1
2
3
4

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 2 Class: WRAL 4303 Ranch Riding Youth 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 MARCO STORS
2008

GS SHINING SPAT JIM STORS30

Place

1st Judge: 

301

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 3 Class: WRAL 2404 Horsemanship Walk-Trot Youth 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2002

ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP LISA NEUMAIER22

2 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

3

Z
RIES EMMA

RIES EMMA
2012

SR WISELY ILLUSION RIES EMMA11

4 Strolchi Vom Strossberg Martine Becker10

5

2003

Peponitas Cilak San Yannick Krack19

6

2007

GUMP TRASHY JEWEL Charlie Hoffmann17

Place

1st Judge: 

22
26
11
10
19
17

1
2
3
4
5
6

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 4 Class: WRAL 2403 Horsemanship Youth 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

Place

1st Judge: 

261

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 6 Class: WRAL 3404 Reining Youth 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 MARCO STORS
2008

GS SHINING SPAT JIM STORS30

2

2010

Poco Kings Flags Up Eileen Gengler16

3 Strolchi Vom Strossberg RIES EMMA10

4

1999

I Scream Quentin Zwally21

5 FELLER DIANE
2008

GUMPYS SUGAR CHARLIE Lucia Glocker25

Place

1st Judge: 

30
16
10
21
25

1
2
3
4
5

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE

Showbill: 7 Class: WRAL 111 Lead-Line Youth  shown

Go: 1

Judge(s):

0 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

NP Strolchi Vom Strossberg Lou Ries10

NP

2007

GUMP TRASHY JEWEL Charlie Hoffmann17

NP

2010

LAST FRIDAY NIGHT Fleur Hoffmann18

NP

2004

Nils Tim Strotz20

NP Scari Liv Paquet29

Place



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 8 Class: WRAL 1443 Hunter Under Saddle Youth 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 QREDO ZOE LOPES27

2 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

3

Z
RIES EMMA

RIES EMMA
2012

SR WISELY ILLUSION RIES EMMA11

Place

1st Judge: 

27
26
11

1
2
3

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 9 Class: WRAL 1523 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 QREDO ZOE LOPES27

2 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

Place

1st Judge: 

27
26

1
2

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 10 Class: WRAL 4214 Western Pleasure Walk-Trot Youth 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

2

2002

ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP LISA NEUMAIER22

3

2007

GUMP TRASHY JEWEL Charlie Hoffmann17

Place

1st Judge: 

26
22
17

1
2
3

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 11 Class: WRAL 4204 Western Pleasure Youth 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
RIES EMMA

RIES EMMA
2012

SR WISELY ILLUSION RIES EMMA11

2 CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil26

Place

1st Judge: 

11
26

1
2

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 12 Class: WRAL 3813 Trail Walk-Trot Youth 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Strolchi Vom Strossberg Martine Becker10

2

Z
RIES EMMA

RIES EMMA
2012

SR WISELY ILLUSION RIES EMMA11

3

2002

ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP LISA NEUMAIER22

Place

1st Judge: 

10
11
22

1
2
3

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 14 Class: WRAL 1900 Freestyle Event Youth 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 QREDO ZOE LOPES27

2

1999

I Scream Quentin Zwally21

3

Z
RIES EMMA

RIES EMMA
2012

SR WISELY ILLUSION RIES EMMA11

4 FELLER DIANE
2008

GUMPYS SUGAR CHARLIE Lucia Glocker25

Place

1st Judge: 

27
21
11
25

1
2
3
4

LEROUX 
CEDRIC



QHAL Tournoi
06/25/2016 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW
HUTTANGE
06/25/2016

Showbill: 15 Class: WRAL 1901 Freestyle Event Walk-Trot 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2002

ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP LISA NEUMAIER22

Place

1st Judge: 

221

LEROUX 
CEDRIC


