Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 1 Class: WRAL 1203 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg # Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	27	QREDO	ZOE LOPES		
2	22	ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP 2002	LISA NEUMAIER		
3	28	Joker	Fabio Silva		
4	26	CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE	Weber Jil		

	1st Judge
	LEROUX
Place	CEDRIC
1	27
2	22
3	28
4	26

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 2 Class: WRAL 4303 Ranch Riding Youth

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	30	GS SHINING SPAT		JIM STORS	MARCO STORS	
			2008			

1st Judge: LEROUX

CEDRIC

1 30

Place

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 3 Class: WRAL 2404 Horsemanship Walk-Trot Youth

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ack # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg # Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	22	ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP 2002	LISA NEUMAIER		
2	26	CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE	Weber Jil		
3	11	SR WISELY ILLUSION 2012	RIES EMMA	RIES EMMA Z RIES EMMA	
4	10	Strolchi Vom Strossberg	Martine Becker		
5	19	Peponitas Cilak San 2003	Yannick Krack		
6	17	GUMP TRASHY JEWEL 2007	Charlie Hoffmann		

1st Judge:
LEROUX CEDRIC
0250
22
26
11
10
19
17

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 4 Class: WRAL 2403 Horsemanship Youth

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)

Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE Weber Jil

1st Judge:

Place

LEROUX CEDRIC

1 26

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 6 Class: WRAL 3404 Reining Youth

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ack # Horse's Name Horse Reg # Foal Yea	Exhibitor's Name r Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	30	GS SHINING SPAT	JIM STORS	MARCO STORS
2	16	Poco Kings Flags Up 2010	Eileen Gengler	
3	10	Strolchi Vom Strossberg	RIES EMMA	
4	21	I Scream	Quentin Zwally	
5	25	GUMPYS SUGAR CHARLIE 2008	Lucia Glocker	FELLER DIANE

	1st Judge:
	LEROUX
Place	CEDRIC
1	30
2	16
3	10
4	21
5	25

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE

Showbill: 7 Class: WRAL 111 Lead-Line Youth

Go: 1

shown 0 entered

Judge(s):

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
NP	10	Strolchi Vom Strossberg	g	Lou Ries		
NP	17	GUMP TRASHY JEWEL	2007	Charlie Hoffmann		
NP	18	LAST FRIDAY NIGHT	2010	Fleur Hoffmann		
NP	20	Nils	2004	Tim Strotz		
NP	29	Scari		Liv Paquet		

Place

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 8 Class: WRAL 1443 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	nck# Horse's Name Horse Reg # Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	27	QREDO	ZOE LOPES		
2	26	CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE	Weber Jil		
3	11	SR WISELY ILLUSION 2012	RIES EMMA	RIES EMMA Z RIES EMMA	

	1st Judge:
	LEROUX
Place	CEDRIC
1	27
2	26
3	11

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 9 Class: WRAL 1523 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	27	QREDO		ZOE LOPES		
2	26	CANDI SWEET CHOO	COLATE	Weber Jil		

	1st Judge:
	LEROUX
Place	CEDRIC
1	27
2	26

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 10 Class: WRAL 4214 Western Pleasure Walk-Trot Youth

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ack # Horse's Name Horse Reg # Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	26	CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE	Weber Jil		
2	22	ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP 2002	LISA NEUMAIER		
3	17	GUMP TRASHY JEWEL 2007	Charlie Hoffmann		

	1st Judge
	LEROUX
Place	CEDRIC
1	26
2	22
3	17

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 11 Class: WRAL 4204 Western Pleasure Youth

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ack # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg # Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	11	SR WISELY ILLUSION 2012	RIES EMMA	RIES EMMA Z RIES EMMA
2	26	CANDI SWEET CHOCOLATE	Weber Jil	

	1st Judge:
	LEROUX
Place	CEDRIC
1	11
2	26

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 12 Class: WRAL 3813 Trail Walk-Trot Youth

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	10	Strolchi Vom Strossber	g	Martine Becker		
2	11	SR WISELY ILLUSION	2012	RIES EMMA	RIES EMMA Z RIES EMMA	
3	22	ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP	2002	LISA NEUMAIER		

	1st Judge:		
	LEROUX		
Place	CEDRIC		
1	10		
2	11		
3	22		

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 14 Class: WRAL 1900 Freestyle Event Youth

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	27	QREDO		ZOE LOPES	
2	21	I Scream	1999	Quentin Zwally	
3	11	SR WISELY ILLUSION	2012	RIES EMMA	RIES EMMA Z RIES EMMA
4	25	GUMPYS SUGAR CHAR	2008	Lucia Glocker	FELLER DIANE

1st Judge:
LEROUX
CEDRIC
27
21
11
25

Show #2506 YOUTH SHOW HUTTANGE 06/25/2016

Showbill: 15 Class: WRAL 1901 Freestyle Event Walk-Trot

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): LEROUX CEDRIC

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)
Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

1 22 ZIPPOS FANCY SHEP LISA NEUMAIER
2002

1st Judge:

Place

LEROUX CEDRIC

1 22